
 
 

School Calendar 2024/2025 

Tuesday, 27 August: Welcome Back Day 
 

FIRST TERM 

Wednesday, 28 August – Friday, 18 October (38 school days) 
 
 

 

SECOND TERM 

Monday, 28 October – Friday, 20 December (40 school days) 
 
 

 

THIRD TERM 

Monday, 6 January – Friday, 21 February (35 school days) 
 
 

 

FOURTH TERM 

Monday, 3 March – Friday, 11 April (30 school days) 

 
 

 

FIFTH TERM 

Monday, 28 April – Tuesday, 17 June (37 school days) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

Tallinn European School 
Tehnika 18, 10149 Tallinn 

E-mail: info@est.edu.ee | Phone: (+372) 6311 555 
tes.edu.ee 

AUTUMN BREAK: Saturday, 19 October – Sunday, 27 October 

WINTER BREAK: Saturday, 21 December – Sunday, 5 January 

FEBRUARY BREAK: Saturday, 22 February – Sunday, 2 March 

SPRING BREAK: Saturday, 12 April – Sunday, 27 April 
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